

Chowgule Education Society's Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A+' (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Fee Structure 2023-2024

Programme: Doctor in Philosophy

CLASS	University Registration fee	Caution Deposit	7-7	Administr ative Fees	Student's Aid Fund	Gymkhana/ Students Union/ ID Card Fees	Annual Library fee	Annual Internet Fees	Laboratory Fees/Comp uter Fees	Restructuring &	College Develop ment Fund	TOTAL
Ph.D in Geography	660.00*	2360.00	8600.00	13340.00	170.00	580.00	1350.00	610.00	1580.00	1500.00	20000.00	50750.00

^{*}University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00

College of ditter Change of ditter of the college of the

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa

Date: 13-09-2023

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)

^{*}University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00

^{*}University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00